HOLIDAY LIST 2025-2026

06-Apr Sunday Rama Navami
10-Apr Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
14-Apr Monday Ambedkar Jayanti
18-Apr Friday Good Friday
12-May Monday Buddha Purnima/Vesak
07-Jun Saturday Bakrid/Eid ul-Adha (Tentative Date)
06-Jul Sunday Muharram
09-Aug Saturday Raksha Bandhan (Rakhi)
16-Aug Saturday Janmashtami
27-Aug Wednesday | Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinayaka Chaturthi
05-Sep Friday Milad un-Nabi/Id-e-Milad (Tentative Date)
02-Oct Thursday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
20-Oct Monday Diwali/Deepavali
22-Oct Wednesday | Govardhan Puja
23-Oct Thursday | Bhai Duj
15-Feb Sunday Maha Shivaratri/Shivaratri
04-Mar Wednesday | Holi
26-Mar Thursday Rama Navami
21-Mar Saturday Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar (Tentative Date)
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